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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005

Kolb, Günter SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissin 1 25150 92 90 1829 6 31

Grün, Reto SLG Oberlahn 1 21912 91 85 1766 8 42

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 88 86 1745 8 53

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 87 86 1732 9 94

Müller, Josef SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22105 84 86 1704 7 75

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 85 85 1705 5 76

Thiele, Wilhelm SLG Marsberg 1 11491 81 88 1696 4 57

Leyendecker, Robert SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15403 80 87 1674 5 68

Hafranke, Frank SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 35297 82 85 1675 5 59

Hach, Berthold SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissin 1 9861 80 86 1662 9 510

Kairies, Armin SLG Wörth/Rh. e 32786 84 82 1663 9 311

Hüneburg, Lutz SLG Gütersloh 1 3674 87 79 1662 9 612

Filbig, Rolf SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissin 1 13823 79 85 1644 5 313

Schmid, Peter Einzelmitglied e 26063 80 84 1647 3 314

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 26902 76 85 1612 7 615

Dubois, Andreas SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 3388 83 78 1613 5 516

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-K 1 23363 76 84 1602 4 817

Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 1 29424 76 83 1591 8 518

Früchel, Manfred SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 18092 85 74 1595 1 619

Rühl, Thomas SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 26381 77 81 1583 3 720

Gockel, Wilfried SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 19551 78 80 1581 5 821

Kerausch, Kurt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 14979 69 88 1573 4 622

Cajthaml, Uwe SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22104 74 83 1572 6 523

Lehmann, Andreas SLG Hilsenhain 1 5915 75 82 1574 2 424

Otten, Hans Joachim SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen e 15405 79 78 1570 10 325

Franke, Thomas SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 35298 76 80 1565 2 626

Holstein, Jürgen SLG Moosburg 1 22689 77 79 1563 5 327

Pampel, Stefan SLG Oppershausen 1 29042 78 78 1563 4 428

Berger, Horst-Eckard SLG PSK Neersen 1 26977 83 73 1562 3 929

Fieker, Karl Heinz SLG Oppershausen 1 13908 75 80 1554 2 630

Piech, Janusz Jerzy SLG Harlingerland 1 11887 75 80 1551 5 631

Sievering, Norbert SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1617 87 68 1553 6 432

Schimmel, Dietmar SLG Gütersloh 0 9000 77 77 1540 6 833

Busch, Markus SLG Marsberg 1 11453 74 79 1531 7 534

Braunisch, Wilfried SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 10520 77 76 1531 5 735

Bader, Ernst SLG Heuberg 18512 79 74 1530 6 536

Otten, Guido SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15406 78 74 1521 7 337

van Leusen, Georg Heinrich SLG PSK Neersen 1 26974 64 87 1514 4 338

Leyendecker, Isabell SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15404 76 74 1502 5 339

Thelen, Klaus SLG Berka 1 18896 76 73 1491 6 540

Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 1 29173 72 76 1483 2 441



Name SLG Mannschaft Mitglieds # S 1 S 2 ErgebnisG-10er G-9er G-8erPlatz

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung  LAR 1

Sonntag, 25. September 2005

16:35:52

2

Seite

(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005

Müller, Dieter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-K 1 22936 73 75 1483 3 542

Schnittger, Hans-Joachim SLG Oppershausen 1 16170 76 72 1482 4 443

Winter, Friedrich SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 23625 79 69 1482 4 544

Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 1 8787 64 82 1461 4 545

Schmid, Volker SLG Oberlahn 1 34234 72 74 1461 3 646

Thünemann, Wolfgang SLG G.S. Speicher 1 6853 74 72 1462 1 547

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 75 71 1460 5 548

Follmann, Alfons SLG G.S. Speicher 1 24314 70 74 1441 3 549

Langenbrunner,  Peter SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissin 0 3623 78 66 1442 3 450

Schmidt, Matthias SLG Butzbach e 32858 72 70 1421 1 851

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 81 61 1422 2 552

Bartusch, Ralf SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 13979 64 77 1413 3 453

Otten, Rita SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 0 15407 62 75 1372 3 654

Röttges, Guido SLG Berka 1 23056 64 72 1361 5 455

Frank, Jürgen SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1040 69 67 1361 2 356

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn 1 3372 73 62 1351 4 357

Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 1 15794 66 66 1321 3 558

Ulbrich, Helmut SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 27008 63 63 1262 1 459

Stoos, Heinrich SLG G.S. Speicher 1 8859 65 61 1264 3 160

Wille, Klaus-Dieter SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 1 35913 62 59 1214 2 061

Böse, Bernd SLG Berka 1 30424 60 60 1200 1 762

Hofmann, Dieter SLG Moosburg 0 28730 58 61 1191 2 463

Schnittger, Reiner SLG Oppershausen 0 20794 66 53 1190 1 564

Kustermann, Werner SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22102 43 71 1142 0 365

Hartmann, Gunter SLG Schriesheim 2004 0 30640 73 41 1142 2 166

Follmann, Stefan SLG G.S. Speicher 0 17596 54 56 1101 0 467

Gerum, Michael SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 0 22107 60 46 1061 1 368

Ragenas, Peter SLG Schweinfurt e.V. e 8185 35 66 1011 0 269

Broens, Thomas SLG RAG Meerbusch 1 19009 54 47 1012 1 170

Wacker, Manfred SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstor 0 20188 48 51 990 3 271

Weber, Udo SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 22118 57 42 991 0 472

Braunisch, Olaf SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 8286 41 54 950 1 273
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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

10 er X er

DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005

SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissinge 1 20 5123 111 261 15 4

SLG Gütersloh 1 22 5103 182 250 12 5

SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 10 4813 183 246 13 5

SLG Moosburg 1 19 4753 174 236 5 1

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 18 4743 185 233 6 5

SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 17 4693 126 235 7 2

SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 13 4663 167 235 8 3

SLG Oppershausen 1 10 4593 148 230 9 6

SLG Oberlahn 1 15 4573 139 221 8 4

SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 13 4413 1510 240 8 3

SLG Harlingerland 1 10 4353 1511 222 5 2

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 14 4263 1012 224 6 1

SLG G.S. Speicher 1 7 4163 1113 207 7 2

SLG Berka 1 12 4053 1614 205 2 1
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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005

Kolb, Günter SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissinge 1 25150 94 91 37217 91 961

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 88 90 36514 92 952

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 90 90 36013 90 903

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 89 91 35810 88 904

Holstein, Jürgen SLG Moosburg 1 22689 85 88 35615 93 905

Heymel, Frank SLG Niederweimar e 13356 86 90 35512 89 906

Thiele, Wilhelm SLG Marsberg 1 11491 88 85 35511 86 967

Back, Michael SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 21817 88 91 35510 90 868

Leyendecker, Isabell SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15404 79 84 35312 96 949

Steinleitner, Bernhard SLG Moosburg 1 5954 84 86 35311 89 9410

Gockel, Wilfried SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 19551 90 94 35310 88 8111

Kairies, Armin SLG Wörth/Rh. e 32786 84 89 3527 92 8712

Schimmel, Dietmar SLG Gütersloh 1 9000 80 84 3519 94 9313

Langenbrunner,  Peter SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissinge 1 3623 86 92 3517 86 8714

Vogelgesang, Rita SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 20699 90 87 35011 82 9115

Magiera, Richard SLG Arnsberg 1 30192 83 84 3479 88 9216

Markwort, Michael SLG Oppershausen 1 31376 88 89 3476 88 8217

Grün, Reto SLG Oberlahn 1 21912 85 76 3448 93 9018

Filbig, Rolf SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissinge 1 13823 79 89 34213 83 9119

Frank, Jürgen SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1040 88 78 34211 87 8920

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kase 1 23363 84 82 34110 90 8521

Piech, Janusz Jerzy SLG Harlingerland 1 11887 70 93 3408 88 8922

Früchel, Manfred SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 18092 83 85 3405 82 9023

Cajthaml, Uwe SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22104 84 80 33911 82 9324

Stromberg, Horst SLG Knetterhausen 1 9517 89 84 3397 83 8325

Brand, Wolfgang SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 23325 85 82 3393 85 8726

Biennek, Gerd SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 20700 83 77 33812 90 8827

Busch, Markus SLG Marsberg 1 11453 83 78 3389 86 9128

Lieblang, Franz-Josef SLG Loreley 1 19482 84 86 3378 81 8629

Gerum, Michael SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22107 85 87 3376 85 8030

Leisner, Werner SLG PSK Neersen 1 21587 80 85 33610 84 8731

Follmann, Stefan SLG G.S. Speicher 1 17596 80 84 3367 88 8432

Nagel, Harald SLG Gütersloh 0 20786 88 87 3366 83 7833

Leyendecker, Robert SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15403 83 80 3359 84 8834

Follmann, Alfons SLG G.S. Speicher 1 24314 82 80 3348 82 9035

Schmidt, Matthias SLG Butzbach e 32858 81 73 33310 93 8636

Hempfing, Bernhard SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 13789 83 86 3338 84 8037

Blüße, Bruno SLG Canstein 1 15285 76 85 3334 82 9038

Broens, Thomas SLG PSK Neersen 1 19009 86 78 3327 80 8839

Rosenberg, Friedhelm SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 1737 83 85 3315 84 7940
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DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005

Otten, Guido SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 15406 82 76 3306 86 8641

Müller, Dieter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kase 1 22936 85 91 32810 80 7242

Lückert, Werner SLG PSV Herford 1 1460 68 79 3289 87 9443

Fieker, Karl Heinz SLG Oppershausen 1 13908 77 86 3287 82 8344

Maier, Peter SLG PSV Herford 1 3285 78 82 3286 81 8745

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 26902 79 83 3283 81 8546

Groß, Ekkehard SLG Seven Canadian Guns 1 25220 81 79 3278 76 9147

Eckloff, Jürgen SLG Warendorf 1 12103 77 80 3268 80 8948

Schilke, Matthias SLG Unna - Hemmerde 10036 87 84 3267 72 8349

Trinter, Uwe SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 1 12161 78 73 3265 90 8550

Rabbe, Heinz Dieter SLG Dorfmark e.V. e 10849 78 79 3264 88 8151

Kerausch, Kurt SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 14979 84 79 3258 81 8152

Schmid, Volker SLG Oberlahn 1 34234 74 79 3257 82 9053

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 71 77 3246 84 9254

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn 1 3372 73 88 3237 82 8055

Riethorst, Michael SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 1621 74 78 3236 87 8456

Hach, Berthold SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissinge 0 9861 87 74 3224 78 8357

Thünemann, Wolfgang SLG G.S. Speicher 1 6853 86 85 3215 68 8258

Stoos, Heinrich SLG G.S. Speicher 0 8859 81 76 3212 85 7959

Rebbien, Christian SLG Landshut 1 14460 75 77 3206 76 9260

Bartusch, Ralf SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 13979 74 81 3187 76 8761

Bentler, Friedhelm SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. e 15390 71 73 3186 83 9162

Bader, Ernst SLG Heuberg e 18512 85 74 3186 80 7963

Müller, Christian SLG Arnsberg 1 15912 72 82 3174 79 8464

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Arnsberg 1 1912 75 78 3143 77 8465

Pampel, Stefan SLG Oppershausen 1 29042 64 77 3137 85 8766

Rück, Albrecht SLG Loreley 1 25216 68 80 3125 73 9167

Berger, Horst-Eckard SLG PSK Neersen 1 26977 61 64 3118 95 9168

Silbermann, Stefan SLG Landshut 1 5843 74 73 3107 79 8469

Otten, Hans Joachim SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen e 15405 80 69 3096 79 8170

Schnittger, Reiner SLG Oppershausen 0 20794 75 67 3084 83 8371

Riedel, Christoph SLG Arnsberg 2 19000 75 74 3063 84 7372

Nolte, Heinz-Werner SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 27885 81 67 3056 86 7173

Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 1 29173 80 75 3043 67 8274

Thelen, Klaus SLG Berka 1 18896 83 79 3034 75 6675

Scheideler, Dietmar SLG Essentho 35503 63 78 3025 77 8476

Wille, Klaus-Dieter SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 35913 78 78 3021 71 7577

Ketterl, Günther SLG Diana Jügesheim e 28217 78 72 3012 74 7778

Müller, Josef SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 22105 79 57 3007 82 8279

Dubois, Andreas SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 3388 79 63 2994 84 7380
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DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005

van Leusen, Georg Heinrich SLG PSK Neersen 0 26974 72 79 2983 65 8281

Salzmer, Jörg SLG Essentho 35324 69 71 2982 74 8482

Hofmann, Dieter SLG Moosburg 0 28730 79 71 2975 70 7783

Ulbrich, Helmut SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 27008 57 74 2965 89 7684

Küpper, Wilhelm SLG Loreley 1 28133 84 79 2962 58 7585

Eikermann, Stefan Einzelmitglied e 18825 59 74 2956 70 9286

Otten, Rita SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 0 15407 60 73 2934 79 8187

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Arnsberg 2 18390 73 60 2933 78 8288

Schwenger, Helmut SLG Essentho 35142 79 73 2933 66 7589

Sievering, Norbert SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1617 73 67 2923 75 7790

Braunisch, Olaf SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 8286 64 61 2897 78 8691

Wacker, Manfred SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 20188 55 75 2893 80 7992

Hafranke, Frank SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 35297 64 60 2883 81 8393

Przypadlo, Heinrich SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. e 504 85 87 2843 44 6894

Rühl, Thomas SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 26381 77 60 2820 75 7095

Braunisch, Wilfried SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 10520 68 72 2814 73 6896

Gerlach, Manfred SLG Warendorf 1 36098 61 80 2775 80 5697

Kustermann, Werner SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 0 22102 71 44 2733 78 8098

Blome, Dirk SLG Essentho 32961 61 56 2733 76 8099

Franke, Thomas SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 35298 78 24 2725 81 89100

Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 1 15794 69 65 2712 76 61101

Hartmann, Gunter SLG Schriesheim 2004 0 30640 65 66 2711 68 72102

Heit, Wolfgang SLG PSV Herford 1 1029 53 34 2677 89 91103

Karolak, Janusz SLG Loreley 0 29136 65 69 2675 65 68104

Lorek, Matthias SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 29424 69 43 2664 70 84105

Mayer, Rainer SLG Pforzheim 04 1 18581 66 77 2651 63 59106

Pietsch, Matthias SLG Pforzheim 04 1 34931 27 77 2613 80 77107

Kreft, Karl-Heinz SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 0 8787 57 56 2592 76 70108

Röttges, Guido SLG Berka 1 23056 81 75 2564 72 28109

Frenzel, Norbert SLG Essentho 33009 83 1 2492 79 86110

Weber, Udo SLG SSG Bönen 95 e 22118 36 71 2482 62 79111

Busley, Erwin SLG Essentho 12424 71 76 2362 39 50112

Rothmann, Günter SLG SSG Bönen 95 1 11950 57 51 2320 62 62113

Winter, Friedrich SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 0 23625 66 51 2281 52 59114

Böse, Bernd SLG Berka 1 30424 68 51 2251 44 62115

Back, Horst SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 0 21690 0 0 740 74 0116

Rebbien, Norbert SLG Landshut 1 14459 8 22 650 22 13117

Otto, Andreas SLG Canstein 1 23378 0 0 451 45 0118
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10 er X er

DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005DM LAR1&2  2005

SLG Gütersloh 1 58 10743 211 33 12

SLG Moosburg 1 47 10693 232 39 13

SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen 1 48 10653 263 37 15

SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 53 10343 394 18 4

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 45 10233 315 24 6

SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen 1 42 10183 266 27 14

SLG Oberlahn 1 41 9923 287 22 8

SLG G.S. Speicher 1 37 9913 358 20 4

SLG Oppershausen 1 39 9883 319 20 7

SLG PSK Neersen 1 33 9793 3310 25 9

SLG Arnsberg 1 44 9783 2711 16 3

SLG Frohsinn Denklingen 1 30 9763 3212 24 10

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 2 34 9593 3013 17 9

SLG Loreley 1 41 9453 2014 15 6

SLG Warendorf 1 27 9273 2515 19 10

SLG PSV Herford 1 36 9233 2616 22 8

SLG Nordlichter-Friesland 1 29 9203 2317 17 7

SLG Harlingerland 1 28 9153 3118 13 3

SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1 20 8573 2619 8 3

SLG Schriesheim 2004 1 25 8423 3620 8 3

SLG Berka 1 23 7843 2321 9 3

SLG Landshut 1 18 6953 2022 13 3
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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren
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DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005

Name

Wieferich, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 2935 1 0 1418 6 01

Bader, Ernst SLG Heuberg 18512 0 0 1418 5 22

Ernst, Bernhard SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 24781 1 0 1399 2 33

Felde, Heinz-Kurt SLG Münzenberg 1 23203 1 0 1398 4 24

Albrecht, Rene SLG Münzenberg 1 32770 1 0 1397 6 15

Götz, Michael SLG Essen 1 1528 1 0 1396 8 06

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 0 0 1396 7 27

Bentler, Friedhelm SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 15390 0 0 1387 4 48

Tadic, Ivan SLG Essen 1 11295 1 0 1376 6 29

Grün, Reto SLG Münzenberg 1 21912 0 0 1376 5 410

Stippich, Wilfried Eugen SLG Rhön/Werra e 6804 1 1 1356 6 111

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 1 0 1355 6 312

van Leusen, Georg Heinrich SLG PSK Neersen 1 26974 0 0 1353 9 313

Hehner, Konrad SLG Loreley 1 26916 1 0 1347 1 614

Leisner, Werner SLG PSK Neersen 1 21587 1 0 1343 9 215

Dreher, Michael SLG Duisburg West 1 3638 0 0 1343 8 416

Bommer, Ralf SLG Rhön/Werra e 26535 0 0 1343 8 417

Vogelgesang, Rita SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 20699 3 0 1337 2 318

Przypadlo, Heinrich SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 504 0 0 1336 1 819

Heit, Wolfgang SLG PSV Herford 1 1029 1 0 1335 4 520

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kasern 1 23363 2 0 1333 9 121

Schlegel, Ralf SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 34026 0 0 1325 2 822

Gleich, Günter SLG Duisburg West 1 10250 2 0 1323 8 223

Berger, Horst-Eckard SLG PSK Neersen 1 26977 1 0 1323 7 424

Mayer, Rainer SLG Pforzheim 04 1 18581 2 0 1315 3 525

Schmutte, Franz SLG Vechta 1 1526 3 0 1314 6 226

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 26902 1 0 1313 6 527

Albert, Karl-Hermann SLG PSV Herford 1 1028 0 0 1313 5 728

Kudis, Hans SLG Vorderpfalz 1 3416 0 0 1312 7 629

Geisler, Frank SLG Wilhelm Tell 2 18030 3 1 1305 5 130

Laux, Günter SLG Münzenberg 0 17046 1 1 1304 5 431

Vulhop, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 1866 1 1 1303 7 332

Henkel, Thorsten SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 26070 1 1 1303 7 333

Busley, Peter SLG Essen 1 2132 2 0 1303 6 434

Maier, Peter SLG PSV Herford 1 3285 1 0 1303 5 635

Köhler, Wolfgang SLG Vechta 0 2070 4 0 1293 7 136

Henkel, Jens SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 23826 1 1 1292 8 337

Trauth, Heinz SLG Vorderpfalz 1 28494 2 0 1292 7 438

Martini, Werner SLG Münzenberg e 30746 6 0 1286 2 139

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 1 1 1285 4 340

Schmitz, Johannes SLG Loreley 2 30243 3 1 1284 5 241

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Arnsberg 1 1912 1 0 1283 6 442

Bäumerich, Regina Einzelmitglied 30205 1 0 1283 6 443

Schilke, Matthias SLG Unna - Hemmerde e 10036 0 1 1282 6 644

Biennek, Gerd SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 20700 1 1 1275 3 445

Henkel, Helga SLG Wilhelm Tell 28531 3 1 1274 4 346

Nagel, Harald SLG Gütersloh 1 20786 3 1 1273 6 247

Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 1 29173 3 1 1273 6 248

Werner, Jürgen SLG Duisburg West 1 11971 3 0 1272 6 449

Grings, Willi SLG Vorderpfalz 1 4681 4 0 1263 4 450
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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

9 er 6 er

DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005

Name

Rück, Albrecht SLG Loreley 1 25216 2 0 1262 4 751

Ruh, Bruno SLG Duisburg West 2 14665 3 0 1253 5 352

Silbermann, Stefan SLG Landshut 1 5843 3 1 1253 4 453

Schreiber, Helmut SLG Gütersloh 0 12217 2 0 1252 6 454

Gernand, Klaus SLG Duisburg West 0 8279 5 1 1243 5 155

Lieblang, Franz-Josef SLG Loreley 1 19482 2 2 1242 6 356

Jüngst, Josef SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 25833 3 0 1242 3 757

Hagenbucher, Gerhard SLG Pforzheim 04 34906 2 1 1241 6 558

Treinen, Reinhold SLG Duisburg West 2 20710 3 2 1233 4 359

Keupp, Horst Einzelmitglied e 30232 2 1 1232 6 360

Kapitza, Bernd SLG Duisburg West 2 12483 3 2 1232 6 261

Küpper, Wilhelm SLG Loreley 0 28133 1 2 1232 4 662

Riedel, Christoph SLG Arnsberg 2 19000 0 2 1203 5 363

Schloß, Karl SLG Vorderpfalz 0 28395 2 3 1193 4 264

Ragenas, Peter SLG Schweinfurt e.V. e 8185 1 2 1192 3 665

Piech, Janusz Jerzy SLG Harlingerland 1 11887 1 2 1191 6 466

Mayer, Silvia SLG Pforzheim 04 1 25316 3 0 1190 6 567

Beer, Hans Heiner SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 26585 3 1 1190 4 768

Stromberg, Horst SLG Knetterhausen 1 9517 1 3 1184 1 569

Frank, Jürgen SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1040 4 1 1183 2 470

Luppa, Peter SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 8206 1 1 1182 4 571

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Arnsberg 1 18390 5 3 1150 6 172

Rosenberg, Friedhelm SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1737 2 4 1143 1 473

Karolak, Janusz SLG Loreley 2 29136 2 1 1142 5 374

Koder, Walter SLG Essen 0 5689 3 2 1132 2 475

Korn, Helmut SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 288 4 1 1131 4 376

Werlein, Helmut SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 23974 5 2 1131 3 377

Magiera, Richard SLG Arnsberg 1 30192 5 1 1122 2 378

Seyler, Mirko SLG Münzenberg e 35021 1 2 1121 6 379

Heese, Manfred SLG Gifhorner Welfen e 22690 5 2 1121 3 380

Eckloff, Jürgen SLG Warendorf 1 12103 3 2 1112 4 181

Müller, Dieter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kasern 1 22936 2 0 1102 4 582

Temme, Lothar SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 120 4 2 1100 2 683

Rebbien, Christian SLG Landshut 1 14460 3 3 1092 3 284

Schönlau, Thomas SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 18097 3 4 1091 2 485

Müller, Christian SLG Arnsberg 0 15912 5 3 1061 2 286

Hoppe, Franz SLG Vechta e 1864 3 2 1032 3 287

Brand, Wolfgang SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 0 23325 1 4 1031 3 388

Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 1 15794 1 2 950 4 389

Gerlach, Manfred SLG Warendorf 1 36098 2 4 891 2 190

Schneidereit, Thomas SLG Duisburg West 0 31889 2 3 882 2 191

Braunisch, Wilfried SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 10520 4 2 870 2 292

Plattner, Heinrich SLG Moosburg 1 4261 3 2 870 1 393

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn 1 3372 3 0 770 1 394

Lückert, Werner SLG PSV Herford 0 1460 3 3 751 0 295

Braunisch, Olaf SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 8286 2 1 750 1 296

Riethorst, Michael SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1621 2 3 711 1 097

Thelen, Klaus SLG Berka 18896 2 1 610 1 198

Rebbien, Norbert SLG Landshut 1 14459 0 3 501 0 199
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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren

6 er

DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005DM SAR1&2 2005

8 er9 er10 er

SLG Münzenberg 1 7 4153 21 21 15 0

SLG Essen 1 6 4063 15 42 20 0

SLG Vechta 1 5 4023 15 53 19 1

SLG Gütersloh 1 7 4013 14 44 19 1

SLG PSK Neersen 1 9 4013 9 25 25 0

SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 9 3983 14 36 17 2

SLG PSV Herford 1 18 3943 11 27 14 0

SLG Duisburg West 1 10 3933 8 58 22 0

SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 19 3903 13 39 9 1

SLG Vorderpfalz 1 14 3863 7 610 18 0

SLG Loreley 1 16 3843 11 511 11 2

SLG Duisburg West 2 8 3713 8 912 15 4

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 13 3633 9 713 9 5

SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 16 3633 8 614 9 3

SLG Arnsberg 1 8 3553 5 1115 14 4

SLG Harlingerland 1 9 3413 4 516 16 5

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 13 3323 2 1117 8 7

SLG Warendorf 1 5 3283 8 618 10 7

SLG Landshut 1 7 2843 6 619 7 7
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Name

Ernst, Bernhard SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 24781 0 0 14410 4 11

Albrecht, Rene SLG Münzenberg 1 32770 0 0 1449 6 02

Ragenas, Peter SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 8185 0 0 1438 7 03

Schreiber, Helmut SLG Gütersloh 1 12217 0 0 1428 6 14

Nolte, Roland SLG Gütersloh 1 18546 1 0 1418 6 05

Kudis, Hans SLG Vorderpfalz 1 3416 0 0 1417 7 16

Lieblang, Franz-Josef SLG Loreley 1 19482 0 0 1407 6 27

Rück, Albrecht SLG Loreley 1 25216 0 0 1406 8 18

Filbig, Rolf SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen 1 13823 1 0 1397 6 19

Schmutte, Franz SLG Vechta 1 1526 0 0 1385 8 210

Schlegel, Ralf SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 34026 0 0 1376 5 411

Henkel, Thorsten SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 26070 2 0 1366 6 112

Langenbrunner,  Peter SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen 1 3623 1 0 1366 5 313

Jüngst, Josef SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 25833 1 0 1365 7 214

Wieferich, Arnold SLG Vechta 1 2935 0 0 1364 8 315

Leisner, Werner SLG PSK Neersen 1 21587 0 0 1364 8 316

Berger, Horst-Eckard SLG PSK Neersen 1 26977 0 0 1364 8 317

Koder, Walter SLG Essen 1 5689 0 2 1358 3 218

Henkel, Jens SLG Wilhelm Tell 0 23826 0 0 1355 5 519

Westermann, Martin SLG Gütersloh 1 13063 0 0 1354 7 420

Eckloff, Jürgen SLG Warendorf 1 12103 0 0 1353 9 321

Götz, Michael SLG Essen 1 1528 2 0 1346 4 322

Laux, Günter SLG Münzenberg 1 17046 1 0 1345 5 423

Piech, Janusz Jerzy SLG Harlingerland 1 11887 0 0 1345 4 624

van Leusen, Georg Heinrich SLG PSK Neersen 1 26974 1 0 1344 7 325

Aring, Franz SLG Tell Alfen 1 12119 1 0 1344 7 326

Dreher, Michael SLG Duisburg West 1 3638 0 0 1344 6 527

Tadic, Ivan SLG Essen 1 11295 1 0 1335 4 528

Schloß, Karl SLG Vorderpfalz 1 28395 1 0 1335 4 529

Bommer, Ralf SLG Rhön/Werra e 26535 0 1 1334 7 330

Albert, Karl-Hermann SLG PSV Herford 1 1028 1 0 1334 6 431

Stippich, Wilfried Eugen SLG Rhön/Werra e 6804 0 0 1334 5 632

Johannwerner, Klaus SLG Tell Alfen 1 389 1 1 1325 5 333

Oelker, Wolfgang SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 26902 2 0 1325 4 434

Heese, Manfred SLG Gifhorner Welfen e 22690 2 0 1325 4 435

Bäumerich, Regina Einzelmitglied e 30205 3 0 1324 7 136

Bentler, Friedhelm SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 15390 2 0 1324 6 337

Ruh, Bruno SLG Duisburg West 2 14665 1 0 1324 5 538

Silbermann, Stefan SLG Landshut 1 5843 1 1 1314 6 339

Felde, Heinz-Kurt SLG Münzenberg 1 23203 2 0 1313 7 340

Hagenbucher, Gerhard SLG Pforzheim 04 34906 2 1 1306 2 441

Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Arnsberg 1 1912 2 1 1305 4 342

Vogelgesang, Rita SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 20699 0 0 1305 3 643

Maier, Peter SLG PSV Herford 1 3285 2 0 1304 4 544

Przypadlo, Heinrich SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 504 3 0 1303 7 245

Gleich, Günter SLG Duisburg West 1 10250 2 0 1303 6 446

Beer, Hans Heiner SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 26585 1 1 1294 4 547

Leyendecker, Isabell SLG Großkalibersch.Leverkusen e 15404 4 0 1293 7 148
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Name

Busley, Peter SLG Essen 0 2132 2 0 1293 5 549

Heggemann, Udo SLG Tell Alfen 1 32489 1 1 1292 8 350

Karolak, Janusz SLG Loreley 1 29136 1 0 1292 6 651

Grings, Willi SLG Vorderpfalz 1 4681 1 0 1283 6 452

Trauth, Heinz SLG Vorderpfalz 0 28494 2 1 1283 6 353

Gernand, Klaus SLG Duisburg West 1 8279 2 0 1282 6 554

Köhler, Wolfgang SLG Vechta 1 2070 4 0 1274 3 455

Werlein, Helmut SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 23974 4 1 1264 4 256

Schmitz, Johannes SLG Loreley 2 30243 3 1 1263 5 357

Otto, Andreas SLG Canstein 1 23378 2 1 1263 4 558

Bader, Ernst SLG Heuberg 18512 1 0 1262 6 559

Kolb, Günter SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen 1 25150 3 0 1262 5 560

Lückert, Werner SLG PSV Herford 1 1460 2 0 1262 4 761

Dietzel, Thorsten SLG Harlingerland 1 29173 1 1 1254 4 462

Hehner, Konrad SLG Loreley 2 26916 1 2 1252 6 463

Schönlau, Thomas SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 18097 3 3 1244 5 064

Geisler, Frank SLG Wilhelm Tell 18030 2 1 1243 6 265

Henkel, Helga SLG Wilhelm Tell 28531 3 0 1243 4 466

Werner, Jürgen SLG Duisburg West 0 11971 1 2 1243 3 667

Kapitza, Bernd SLG Duisburg West 2 12483 4 0 1243 2 668

Treinen, Reinhold SLG Duisburg West 2 20710 1 1 1242 6 469

Nagel, Harald SLG Gütersloh 0 20786 2 1 1242 4 670

Vulhop, Arnold SLG Vechta 0 1866 1 1 1232 5 571

Rosenberg, Friedhelm SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1737 2 1 1232 3 772

Heit, Wolfgang SLG PSV Herford 0 1029 4 0 1232 3 673

Salaf, Peter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kasern 1 23363 4 0 1223 4 374

Rebbien, Christian SLG Landshut 1 14460 3 0 1222 5 475

Seyler, Mirko SLG Münzenberg e 35021 2 0 1221 6 576

Keupp, Horst Einzelmitglied e 30232 2 1 1220 6 677

Martini, Werner SLG Münzenberg e 30746 3 2 1213 5 178

Biennek, Gerd SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 20700 2 0 1193 3 579

Küpper, Wilhelm SLG Loreley 2 28133 2 0 1191 5 580

Müller, Dieter SLG Generaloberst-Hoeppner-Kasern 1 22936 4 2 1191 5 381

Back, Horst SLG Schweinfurt e.V. e 21690 2 0 1175 4 182

Albert, Hans-Werner SLG Warendorf 1 21632 1 1 1161 4 683

Brand, Wolfgang SLG Schweinfurt e.V. e 23325 3 1 1152 4 384

Frank, Jürgen SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 1040 2 1 1152 2 685

Temme, Lothar SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 120 4 1 1132 3 386

Hoppe, Franz SLG Vechta e 1864 4 3 1121 3 387

Luppa, Peter SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 0 8206 3 1 1120 4 588

Gerlach, Manfred SLG Warendorf 1 36098 2 1 1100 5 589

Berkey, Harald SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 15136 2 1 1081 4 390

Riewe, Torsten SLG Oberlahn 1 3372 3 4 1062 1 391

Schneidereit, Thomas SLG Duisburg West 0 31889 2 2 1061 2 592

Korn, Helmut SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 288 6 2 1051 1 393

Milke, Anna Margarete SLG Arnsberg e 18390 2 3 1001 3 394

Stromberg, Horst SLG Knetterhausen 1 9517 4 3 1001 2 195

Riethorst, Michael SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1621 2 3 922 3 096
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Grün, Reto SLG Münzenberg 0 21912 3 0 921 0 797

Gerdes, Heinz Bernhard SLG Harlingerland 1 15794 4 1 800 2 098

Thelen, Klaus SLG Berka 18896 1 4 760 0 399

Kley, Dieter SLG Knetterhausen 1 3991 2 4 740 2 0100

Rebbien, Norbert SLG Landshut 1 14459 0 2 671 2 0101
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(c) WAMZ Soft Büren
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SLG Gütersloh 1 5 4183 20 11 19 0

SLG Wilhelm Tell 1 4 4163 21 32 17 0

SLG Münzenberg 1 7 4093 17 33 18 0

SLG Loreley 1 9 4093 15 14 20 0

SLG Schweinfurt e.V. 1 6 4063 18 45 16 1

SLG PSK Neersen 1 9 4063 12 16 23 0

SLG Essen 1 10 4023 19 37 11 2

SLG Vorderpfalz 1 10 4023 15 28 17 0

SLG Rhön Grabfeld-Bad Kissingen 1 9 4013 15 59 16 0

SLG Vechta 1 9 4013 13 410 19 0

SLG Tell Alfen 1 9 3953 11 311 20 2

SLG Duisburg West 1 14 3923 9 412 18 0

SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 1 10 3913 11 613 17 1

SLG PSV Herford 1 16 3893 10 514 14 0

SLG Duisburg West 2 15 3803 9 615 13 1

SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 1 17 3703 9 616 9 2

SLG Loreley 2 12 3703 6 617 16 3

SLG Warendorf 1 14 3613 4 318 18 2

SLG SV Herdecke 1842 1 14 3573 9 419 10 1

SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V. 1 6 3423 7 1320 9 6

SLG Harlingerland 1 10 3393 9 521 10 2

SLG Landshut 1 7 3203 7 422 13 3


